
82,50 0,00Campania PA1 (Sonia Palomba)1
6 CARLTON TWILIGHT IROLLO EMANUELE
5 CARLTON TWILIGHT IROLLO GIOVANNI

80,50 0,00Lazio PA1a (Fiona Mary Hollis)2
15 NALA RICCI ELEONORA
13 NALA PIETROLUCCI MICHELE

80,20 0,00Toscana PA1a (Simona Lazzerini)3
16 CARAMEL CREAM LIA ZOE
10 CARAMEL CREAM POLI BEATRICE

79,40 0,00Lombardia PA1a (Antonio Sartore)4
9 INEKE COLOMBO ERIKA
3 INEKE MERLO SOFIA

78,30 0,00Toscana PA1b (Simona Lazzerini)5
11 POCKIE BELLEI SAMUEL
17 POCKIE IARDELLA ANNA

77,30 0,00Emilia Romagna PA1 (Anna Cigarini)6
4 TRILLY BASSI TOMMASO

12 TRILLY RINALDI SAGAR
76,50 0,00Piemonte PA1 (Giacomo Borlizzi)7

18 IRIS V.D.SANDTLAAN BORGHESE ALICE
1 IRIS V.D.SANDTLAAN GRASSIS ELISA

76,30 0,00Calabria PA1 (Roberto Cardona)8
20 CALIMERO SERRA ADELE MARIA
72 CALIMERO STAMATI GIORGIA

75,00 0,00Lazio PA1b (Fiona Mary Hollis)9
8 MOROSITAS BIANCHELLA ALESSANDRO
7 MOROSITAS ROCCHETTI ELENA

74,60 0,00Lombardia PA1b (Antonio Sartore)10
14 JOY PAGANI ISOTTA
2 JOY MELATO MARCELLO

Il Presidente La GiuriaLUIGI FAVARO VINCENZO GIGLI
SALVATORE ROBER MORRISON
DONATELLA RAMOINO
SILVIA STEVAN

ROCCA DI PAPA 5-8 Settembre 2012

Classifica
Premio n. 1 - Presentazione "A1" - 05/09/2012

PGA1 - 
05/09/2012 17:15

Penalità Punti Tempo Com. Org. Italiani UNIRE Totale
Risultato Vincita

Partenti
Di cui Italiani
Eliminati

Ritirati
Non Partiti
Fuori Classifica

Montepremi C.O.
Montepremi ITA
Montepremi UNIRE

Aggiunto
Aggiunto

Distr.
Distr.
Distr.

Non distr.

Non distr.

0
0
0

0
0
0

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

PONIADI
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